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Description

201005030001
34740

05/03/2010
12:53:53

RANDY
KERMIT
ADAMS
MINISTRIES
FOUNDATION

CORPNPAME
N

201005030001
34840

05/03/2010
01:17:20

O DELL
LORETTA
KAREN

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

HANSON
KENNETH LEE

201005030001
35550

05/03/2010
02:54:45

LEGACY
AUTO SALES
II LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201005030001
35560

05/03/2010
02:54:46

LEGACY
MOTORS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201005030001
35700

05/03/2010
03:25:47

PAINTING
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

GHP
CONSTRUCTI
ON

201005040001
36300

05/04/2010
10:35:00

NAGEL MARY NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201005040001
36510

05/04/2010
10:55:23

MR JR
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201005040001
37750

05/04/2010
02:49:14

R & R
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LLCAMEN

201005060001
41880

05/06/2010
12:39:41

MARLOW
DARRIN R

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201005070001
43200

05/07/2010
10:28:41

OWENS
ROBIN G

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201005070001
43210

05/07/2010
10:31:05

LAW OFFICES
OF CHACE W
SWATEK LLC
THE

LIMITED L CO

201005070001
43610

05/07/2010
11:07:16

PHYSICIANS
WEALTH
PARTNERS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201005070001
43990

05/07/2010
12:34:29

LMMJ LLC LIMITED L CO

201005100001
45450

05/10/2010
08:51:58

NASAL
AEROSOL
MEDICATIONS
SPECIALIST
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201005140001
52660

05/14/2010
02:07:12

MEDRANO
CLAUDIA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201005140001
52630

05/14/2010
01:34:14

MPB HOME
RENTALS LLC

LLCAMEN

201005100001
46710

05/10/2010
01:25:55

POUNCY
LYDIA RENAE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201005100001
46840

05/10/2010
01:54:16

PAYABILITY
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON



201005100001
47030

05/10/2010
02:15:44

MCCALLA
ANETHESIA
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201005120001
48670

05/12/2010
08:29:27

KNADLER
TRINA L

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201005120001
49480

05/12/2010
12:40:59

LASSITER
GROUP LLC

LIMITED L CO

201005120001
50060

05/12/2010
01:53:07

NICHOLS
OFFSHORE
RACING LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201005130001
50360

05/13/2010
10:14:05

MESSER LORI NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201005200001
58090

05/20/2010
11:18:18

MCKAY
KRISTIN
LEIGH

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201005200001
58540

05/20/2010
01:03:00

MEADOWS
CALVIN J

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201005210001
59790

05/21/2010
08:22:46

O STEEN
HENRY W

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201005210001
62190

05/21/2010
02:08:21

PERKINS
KRISTEN N

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201005210001
62170

05/21/2010
02:03:18

MOORE
MARTHA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201005240001
62930

05/24/2010
10:36:26

OLIVER KARA
BOWMAN

NOTARY HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201005250001
65450

05/25/2010
09:31:14

PEACOCK
WILLIAM

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY


